
  

 

PHARMACY COUNCIL OF THE GAMBIA 
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REGISTERD PHARMACISTS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER, 2018 
NAME  REGISTRATION NUMBER  CONTACT NUMBER  EMAIL ADDRESS 

Abdourah
man Bah 

Pharm001/UIFEng/1975 7709225 imamabdourahmanbah@g
mail.com  

Jimmy Olu 
Coker 

Pharm002/UWYOMINGusa
/1981 

7904777/9904777 Jimmyolucoker52@gmail.co
m  

Momodou 
K Cham 

Pharm003/KNUSTgh/1988 9575069 Mkcham2009@gmail.com  

Markieu 
Janneh 
Kaira 

Pharm004/UBRIGHTONuk/
1993 

2950777/9950777 markieu@yahoo.co.uk 

Essa 
Camara 

Pharm005/ABUng/1999 7358672/9910895 essacamara@yahoo.com  

Essa 
Marenah 

Pharm006/KNUSTgh/2000 2156713/9996713 emarenah@gmail.com  

Fatoumata 
I.N. Jah 

Pharm007/KNUSTgh/2002 9946188 jahsowe@yahoo.com  

Omar Gaye Pharm008/KNUSTgh/2006 7130275/3906937 Omar.gaye2006@gmail.co
m  

Babanding 
Sabally 

Pharm009/KNUSTgh/2006 3778635/9894222/28
01122 

Saballo45@hotmail.com  

Fatou 
Lamin 
Samateh 

Pharm010/UBRIGHTONuk/
2006 

3657261 fsamateh@hotmail.com  

Sankung 
Jobarteh 

Pharm011/UTENNESSEusa/
2009 

7803480/9454357 sjobarteh@yahoo.com  

Fatou Njie Pharm013/KNUSTgh/2010 9921995/7847202 fnjie@hotmail.com  

Emily 
Jagne 

Pharm014/KNUSTgh/2013 2801133/7875339 Emz_jagne@hotmail.com 

Eliza Baber Pharm015/KNUSTgh/2014 3731516 babaelizer@gmail.com  

Sait M. 
Kebbeh 

Pharm016/KNUSTgh/2014 3996214/7996229 saitmkebbeh@yahoo.com  

Mampol 
Janneh 

Pharm017/UniGREENWICH
uk/2012 

3367777 mampol@yahoo.com  
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Tijan 
Jallow 

Pharm018/KNUSTgh/2016 3536485/7538333 Tijan1010@gmail.com 
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